
1 
 

NAAC

IQAC

NSS



2 
 

NCC



3 
 



4 
 



5 
 

(SC) 

(ST) 

(OBC) 

EBC

(IRDP)



6 
 



7 
 



8 
 



9 
 

(Career Counseling 

and Placement Cell) 

 

 

 

N S S



10 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 
 



13 
 

 

 

 

New Dimensions in India English Literature

 

 

 Research Link

Induction 

Programme

 

Biodiesel Production From Waste Cooking Oil

 Induction Programme

 Contribution of Flyash from Coal Fired Thermal Power 

Plants to Uranium Contemination of Ground Water

Journal of Radioanalytical and Nuclear Chemestry ISSN NO-0236-5731

Experimental and Theoretical L-Shell Ionization 

Cross Section of Relativstic Heavy Atoms



14 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

 



16 
 



17 
 



18 
 


